
Research in Progress Immunology Series  
Salzburg Immunology Cluster (SIC) Weekly Meeting  

Schedule 2023/24 
Meetings @ 12pm in person in HS 421 (NLW) + Teams  

Teams access:  
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

join/19%3ameeting_NDQ1ZmJkMDktZDYwMi00MTcyLWI0MjYtYjIxZGU4YTN
hYTZh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22158a941a-576e-
4e87-993d-b2eab8526e50%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22b29aaab7-b66a-

4e2b-a0d7-0a9222e7546c%22%7d 
 

Date Presenter Second(s) group Hybrid: HS421 
and Teams 

Summer break August - September 
2.10.23 Michael Unger  JHH HS421+Teams 
9.10.23 Alina Gerstenberger  IG HS421+Teams 
16.10.23 Daniel Lankes  FA HS421+Teams 

23.10.23 
Recorded/public 
Seminar   Online via teams 

30.10.23 Rohit Dnyansagar  NF HS421+Teams 
06.11.23 Laia Franco Ribero  IG HS421+Teams 
13.11.23 Rita Ribeiro  JHH HS421+Teams 
20.11.23 Florian Rathje JHH,IG FA HS421+Teams 
27.11.23 Leonie Schöftner  IG HS421+Teams 

04.12.23 
Recorded/public 
Seminar   Online via teams 

11.12.23 Tobias Frauenlob  JHH HS421+Teams 
18.12.23 Stephan Drothler  NZ/RGe HS421+Teams 
25.12.23 Winter Break    
01.01.24 Winter Break    
08.01.24 Angelika Lahnsteiner  AR HS421+Teams 
15.01.24 Renate Bauer  JHH HS421+Teams 

22.01.24 
Recorded/public 
Seminar   Online via teams 

29.01.24 Anshu Sharma  IG HS421+Teams 
05.02.24 Spring Break    
12.02.24 Spring Break    
19.02.24 Spring Break    
26.02.24 Spring Break    

04.03.24 
Recorded/public 
Seminar   Online via teams 

11.03.24 Giorgia Nasi  IG HS421+Teams 
18.03.24 Christian Scherhäufl   NZ/RGe HS421+Teams 



25.03.24 Suraj Varkhande  IG HS421+Teams 
01.04.24 Holiday_easter    
08.04.24 Aryunni Abu Bakar  NZ/RGe HS421+Teams 

15.04.24 
Recorded/public 
Seminar   Online via teams 

22.04.24 Maria Antonia Stigler  IG HS421+Teams 
29.04.24 Julia Feiser  IG HS421+Teams 
06.05.24 Helene Sieberer  JHH HS421+Teams 
13.05.24 Elif Oeztemiztopcu  GG HS421+Teams 
20.05.24 Holiday_Whit Monday   HS421+Teams 
27.05.24 Birgit Halwachs  DSA HS421+Teams 
03.06.24 Theresa Neuper  JHH HS421+Teams 
10.06.24 Luisa Conrady  DSA HS421+Teams 

17.06.24 Dominik Baumgartner   
RG 
(LIMCR) HS421+Teams 

24.06.24 Jenny Forster  
AE/DA 
(LIMCR) HS421+Teams 

Summer break August - September 
TBD Sandra Grund-

Gröschke 
   

TBD Freia Krause    
     
     

 
PIs / Presenters: 

• Jutta Horejs-Hoeck (JHH): Theresa Neuper (Sen Scientist), Michael Unger (Postdoc), 
Renate Bauer (ICA PhD student), Rita Ribeiro (PhD EU Project), Tobias Frauenlob (PhD 
CCS), Helene Sieberer (PhD student) 

• Gratz (IG): Anshu Sharma (Postdoc), Suraj Varkhande (Postdoc), Giorgia Nasi 
(Postdoc), Leonie Schöftner (PhD student), Maria Antonia Stigler (PhD student), Alina 
Gerstenberger (Master’s student), Laia Franco Ribero (Master’s student), Julia Feiser 
(Master’s student) 

• Fritz Aberger (FA): Georg Stockmaier, Florian Rathje, Peter Krenn, Dominik Elmer, 
Sandra Grund-Gröschke, Daniel Lankes 

• Nadja Zaborsky, Roland Geisberger, Richard Greil: Scherhäufl Christian, Alejandra 
Gonzalez-Martinez, Stephan Drothler, Aryunni Abu Bakar  

• Alexander Egle und Daniela Asslaber (LIMCR): Jenny Forster  
• Nikolaus Fortelny (NF): Rohit Dnyansagar (Posdoc), Wolfgang Esser-Skala (Sen 

Scientist), Ludwig Erlmeier (Master’s student), Michael Lew (Master’s student) 
• Dirk Schmidt-Arras (DSA): Freia Krause (PhD student), Birgit Halwachs, Luisa Conrady 
• Angela Risch (AR): Angelika Lahnsteiner (Postdoc) 
• Gabi Gadermaier (GG): Elif Oeztemiztopcu 
• PIs: Grant discussions and journal clubs (if requested) 

 
 



Students please remember to register in PLUS online for: 
796.010 Research in Progress Immunology Series I (2SSt SE, WS 2023/24)  
Email-List: 
 
iris.gratz@plus.ac.at; Jutta.HOREJS-HOeCK@plus.ac.at; gertrude.achatz@plus.ac.at; 
Theresa.Neuper@plus.ac.at; Fritz.Aberger@plus.ac.at; angela.risch@plus.ac.at; renate.bauer@plus.ac.at; 
georg.stockmaier@plus.ac.at; n.zaborsky@salk.at; t.parigger@salk.at; anshu.sharma@plus.ac.at; 
s1022513@stud.sbg.ac.at; giorgia.nasi@plus.ac.at; suraj.varkhande@plus.ac.at; 
alexandra.fux@plus.ac.at; tobias.frauenlob@plus.ac.at; laura.urwanisch@plus.ac.at; hieu-
hoa.dang@plus.ac.at; Thomas.verwanger@plus.ac.at; nikolaus.fortelny@plus.ac.at; 
florian.rathje@plus.ac.at; leonie.schoeftner@stud.sbg.ac.at; rita.ribeiro@plus.ac.at; 
j.hoepner@salk.at; c.scherhaeufl@salk.at; e.akimova@salk.at; a.abu-bakar@salk.at; f.gassner@salk.at; 
mark.steiner@salk.at; d.asslaber@salk.at; peter.krenn@plus.ac.at; wolfgang.esser-
skala@plus.ac.at; rohit.dnyansagar@plus.ac.at; Samuel.Sindelar@stud.sbg.ac.at; 
dirk.schmidt-arras@plus.ac.at; freia.krause@plus.ac.at ; angelika.sales@plus.ac.at ; 
jennifer.forster2@stud.sbg.ac.at ; helda.kasiaheng@stud.sbg.ac.at ; amalia.sophianidis@stud.sbg.ac.at ; 
erlmeierlu@stud.sbg.ac.at; marco.zattoni@pmu.ac.at ; s.drothler@salk.at ; 
leoniechristine.schoeftner@plus.ac.at ; dominikpatrick.elmer@plus.ac.at ; 
melanie.jensen@plus.ac.at ; michaelstefan.unger@plus.ac.at ; helene.sieberer@plus.ac.at 
; do.baumgartner@salk.at ; florian.wolff@plus.ac.at ; gabriele.gadermaier@plus.ac.at ; 
elif.oeztemiztopcu@plus.ac.at;  sandra.grund-groeschke@plus.ac.at ; 
annabelleluisa.conrady@plus.ac.at; aarathy.ravisundarjosegeetha@plus.ac.at; 
sujitha.puthukodan@plus.ac.at; diana.amend@plus.ac.at; 
angelika.lahnsteiner@plus.ac.at; mariaantonia.stigler@plus.ac.at; 
laia.riberafranco@plus.ac.at; alina.gerstenberger@plus.ac.at; daniel.lankes@plus.ac.at; 
julia.feiser@plus.ac.at; c.scherhaeufl@salk.at; birgit.halwachs@plus.ac.at;  
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